1.13	Wes	st B€	engal –			Tender D		ment of West B	-			
ATAL		end				Tender D	etalis					
	,										Date : 15-Mar-2024 05:32	
											🖨 Pr	
Basic	<b>Details</b>											
Organisation Chain MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT  URBAN LOCA				CAL BODIES  DA	AINHAT							
-			ber	57DM/Engg/2023-24 Date-15/03/24								
				2024_MAD_686783_1	Withdrawal Allowe			Yes		Yes		
				Open Tender		Form of	Form of contract		Percentage			
<i>·</i> ·				Works		No. of Co	No. of Covers			2		
General Technical Evaluation Allowed			lation	No	ItemWis	ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed			No			
Payment Mode				Online	Is Multi	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ			No			
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee				No	Allow Tv	Allow Two Stage Bidding			No			
								V.				
-	ent Inst		<u>nts</u>			Cover Det	ails, No. O	f Covers - 2				
Online Bankers S.No Bank Name 1 ICICI BANK			Bank Nam			Cover No Cover		Document Type		Description		
			ICICI BANK			1	Fee/PreQual/Technical		.pdf		TENDER FORM	
		2	ICICI NEFT	/RTGS				/	.pdf		NIT	
									.pdf		EMD	
									.pdf		CREDENTIAL	
						2	Finance		.xls		BOQ	
							.pdf		DETAILED ES			
							1				I	
<u>Other</u>	Import	ant Do	ocuments									
S.No Category		Sub Category	Sub Category		Sub Category D	escript	ion	Format/File				
								VAT/SALES TAX REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE				
1 CERTIFICATES			CERTIFICATES		ALONG WITH ACKNOWLEDGEMENT , PAN, LATEST IT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT, PTAX,LABOUR							
						LICENCE						
	CERTIFICATES GST Registration			ertificate GST Registration				te				
CERTIFICATES Bank Solvency C			Bank Solvency Ce			Bank Solvency Certificate						
			Permanent Accour	Permanent Account Number		Permanent Account Number						
5 CREDENTIAL					CREDENTIAL 1			CREDENTIAL 1				
	CREDEN				CREDENTIAL 2			COMPLETION CERTIFICATES				
Z DECLARATION DECLARATION F					DECLARATION FI	<u>-</u> E 1	DECLARATION FILE 1					

B EQUIPMENT		MACHINERIES 1		MACHINERIES 1						
FINANCIAL INFO		P/L AND BALANCE S		P/L AND BALANCE SHEET 2020						
IO FINANCIAL INFO		P/L AND BALANCE S	SHEET 2021-22	P/L AND BALANCE SHEET 202	ĺ					
1 FINANCIAL INFO		P/L AND BALANCE S	SHEET 2022-23	2-23						
Tender Fee Details, [Tot	al Fee in ₹ * - 0.00	<u>)</u>	EMD Fee Det	ails						
Tender Fee in ₹	0.00	-	EMD Amount in	22,635	EMD Exemption Allowed	Yes				
Fee Payable To	Nil Fee	Payable At Nil	EMD Fee Type	fixed	EMD Percentage	NA				
Tender Fee Exemption Allowed	No		EMD Payable To	o Nil	EMD Payable At	Nil				
<u>Nork /Item(s)</u> ïtle	Improvement of	riding quality of Bitiminous Roadk	aiinara main Road from Pula	k Sarkars house via Sushil Sarkar	Click to view more					
Title         Improvement of riding quality of Bitiminous RoadKajipara main Road from Pulak Sarkars house via Sushil Sarkars house to the ho           Ward No13 under Dainhat Municipality										
Work Description		riding quality of Bitiminous Road Pr Dainhat Municipality	Kajipara main Road from Pula	k Sarkars house via Sushil Sarkar	rs house to the house of Khokan Sk	Rail Gate				
Pre Qualification Details	Please refer Ter	der documents.	documents.							
Independent External	NA									
Monitor/Remarks										
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub										
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain		Product Category	CIVIL WORKS	Sub category	NA					
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹	lic	Product Category Bid Validity(Days)	CIVIL WORKS 180	Sub category Period Of Work(Days)	NA 30					
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type	lic 11,31,566									
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location	lic 11,31,566 Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	180	Period Of Work(Days)	30	ΓΓΥ				
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address	lic 11,31,566 Tender WARD NO 13	Bid Validity(Days) Pincode	180 713502 NA	Period Of Work(Days) Pre Bid Meeting Place	30 NA	ΙΤΥ				
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address Should Allow NDA Tender	lic 11,31,566 Tender WARD NO 13 NA	Bid Validity(Days) Pincode Pre Bid Meeting Date	180 713502 NA	Period Of Work(Days) Pre Bid Meeting Place	30 NA	ITY				
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address Should Allow NDA Tender Critical Dates	lic 11,31,566 Tender WARD NO 13 NA	Bid Validity(Days) Pincode Pre Bid Meeting Date	180 713502 NA	Period Of Work(Days) Pre Bid Meeting Place Bid Opening Place	30 NA	ΠΥ				
Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address Should Allow NDA Tender <u>Critical Dates</u> Publish Date	lic 11,31,566 Tender WARD NO 13 NA No	Bid Validity(Days) Pincode Pre Bid Meeting Date Allow Preferential Bidder	180 713502 NA No Bid Opening Da	Period Of Work(Days) Pre Bid Meeting Place Bid Opening Place	30 NA DAINHAT MUNICIPAL	ITY				
Monitor/Remarks Tender Stage to disclose bid details to other bidders/pub domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address Should Allow NDA Tender <u>Critical Dates</u> Publish Date Document Download / Sales Clarification Start Date	lic 11,31,566 Tender WARD NO 13 NA No	Bid Validity(Days)         Pincode         Pre Bid Meeting Date         Allow Preferential Bidder         15-Mar-2024 06:00 PM	180 713502 NA No Bid Opening Da	Period Of Work(Days) Pre Bid Meeting Place Bid Opening Place tte nload / Sale End Date	30 NA DAINHAT MUNICIPAL 08-Apr-2024 10:00 AM	ITY				

NIT Document	S.No	Document Name		Document Size (in KB)					
	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf		NIT	Description           NIT				
Work Item	S.No	Document Type	Documen	Document Name Description			Document Size (in KB)		
Documents	1	Additional Documents	estimatekaj		DETAILED ESTIMATE		1514.34		
	2	BOQ	BOQ_14960	BOQ_1496059.xls		BOQ			
Bid Openers L	ict								
S.No	Bid Opener Login Id			Bid Opener Name			Certificate Name		
1.	saswat.basu@gmail.com			SASWATA BASU CHAUDHURY			SASWATA BASU CHAUDHURY		
2.	pradipkumar.roy1948@gmail.com			Pradip Kumar Roy	PRADIP KUMAR ROY				
3.	mdhabib.wbaas@gmail.com			Habibur Rahman		Md Habibur Ra	Md Habibur Rahman		
Tender Prope									
Auto Tendering I			Show Technical bid		Yes				
Show Finance bi		Yes del Normal		Public Domain stage	Technical Bid Opening				
	BoQ Comparative Chart model		BoQ Compartive cha	art decimal places	3				
BoQ Comparative	e Chart Ra	nk Type 📙	Form Based BoQ		No				
Tender Invitin	g Autho	rity							
Name CHAIRMAN DAINHAT MUNICIPALITUY									
Address		DAINHAT MUNIC	DAINHAT MUNICIPALITY						
		1							
Tender Creato	or Details								
Created By Pradip Kumar Roy			,						
Designation		Chairman, Dainhat Municipality							
Created Date			15-Mar-2024 05:27 PM						